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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 56 YZ50 1 1 50 50 100
2 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 YZ250F 2 2 47 47 94
3 9 高橋 和巳 SHOOT DOWN 43 CRF250R 3 3 45 45 90
4 36 山田　レイナード MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 46 YZ125 7 4 39 43 82
5 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 53 CRF450 4 7 43 39 82
6 338 ピン太郎 スエロレーシング 44 YZ250F 6 5 40 41 81
7 10 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 40 CRF250R 5 8 41 38 79
8 58 深澤 大樹 TCU-MMC＠HAC 27 YZ125 8 6 38 40 78
9 118 マシャア EPC off club 49 KTM250SX-F 9 37 0 37

順位 ポイント
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
1 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 56 YZ50 12 50
2 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 YZ250F 12 47
3 9 高橋 和巳 SHOOT DOWN 43 CRF250R 12 45
4 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 53 CRF450 12 43
5 10 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 40 CRF250R 12 41
6 338 ピン太郎 スエロレーシング 44 YZ250F 12 40
7 36 山田　レイナード MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 46 YZ125 12 39
8 58 深澤 大樹 TCU-MMC＠HAC 27 YZ125 12 38
9 118 マシャア EPC off club 49 KTM250SX-F 10 37

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート

順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周
1 133 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 150 150 150 150
2 37 133 133 150 150 150 150 150 37 37 37 37
3 9 9 9 133 133 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
4 338 338 150 9 9 133 133 133 133 133 133 133
5 150 150 338 338 338 338 338 338 10 10 10 10
6 58 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 36 338 338 338
7 10 58 58 58 58 36 36 36 118 36 36 36
8 36 36 36 36 36 58 58 58 338 58 58 58
9 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 58 118

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
1 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 56 YZ50 12 50
2 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 52 YZ250F 12 47
3 9 高橋 和巳 SHOOT DOWN 43 CRF250R 12 45
4 36 山田　レイナード MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 46 YZ125 12 43
5 338 ピン太郎 スエロレーシング 44 YZ250F 12 41
6 58 深澤 大樹 TCU-MMC＠HAC 27 YZ125 12 40
7 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 53 CRF450 12 39
8 10 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 40 CRF250R 11 38

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート

順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周
1 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 150
2 133 133 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 37
3 10 150 133 133 133 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
4 150 10 10 10 10 133 36 36 36 36 36 36
5 9 9 9 9 9 36 338 338 338 338 338 338
6 58 58 58 36 36 338 133 58 58 58 58 58
7 36 36 36 338 338 58 58 133 133 133 133 133
8 338 338 338 58 58 10 10 10 10 10 10


